
Moyenne Distance - Atlantic'O 2022
Lit et Mixe (40) 25.6.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Pascale BOCQUET
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : Violet Court
Distance : 3840m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:05:09 (16'58"/km)

12/29 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Frédéric JORDAN 0:42:13
2. Wilfried LE LOCH 0:46:23
3. Inès PINNA 0:46:40

1. 68 00:03:09 180m 17'30"/km
2. 31 00:01:14 00:04:23 72m 17'08"/km
3. 54 00:04:18 00:08:41 412m 10'26"/km
4. 35 00:02:17 00:10:58 143m 15'58"/km
5. 52 00:03:42 00:14:40 201m 18'24"/km
6. 50 00:05:22 00:20:02 342m 15'42"/km
7. 43 00:04:41 00:24:43 199m 23'32"/km
8. 69 00:07:11 00:31:54 213m 33'43"/km
9. 61 00:04:32 00:36:26 291m 15'35"/km

10. 78 00:05:35 00:42:01 273m 20'27"/km
11. 53 00:02:28 00:44:29 262m 9'25"/km
12. 34 00:02:36 00:47:05 129m 20'09"/km
13. 60 00:03:14 00:50:19 167m 19'22"/km
14. 32 00:04:28 00:54:47 175m 25'31"/km
15. 56 00:04:54 00:59:41 277m 17'41"/km
16. 58 00:03:04 01:02:45 178m 17'14"/km
17. 255 00:01:45 01:04:30 189m 9'16"/km
18. 999 00:00:39 01:05:09 104m 6'15"/km
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